
Stetson University Summer School 2026 Class Days and Times 
 

     Undergraduate Classes 
 
 
Session 1  Monday, May 18 –Monday June 16  
 
Monday, May 18 – Classes begin 
Monday, June 15 – Classes end  
Tuesday, June 16 – Final exams 
20 class days  
All classes meet Monday – Friday, 110 minutes each day (total class time is 2200 minutes), with 

the following exception:  No class on Monday, May 26 (Memorial Day). 
 
Session 2  Monday, May 18 – Tuesday, July 9 
 
Monday, May 19 – Classes begin 
Tuesday, July 7 – Classes end   
Wednesday & Thursday, July 8-9– Final exams 
34 class days (MW & TR classes meet 14 times) 
Monday – Friday classes meet 65 minutes each day (total class time is 2,145 minutes). 
 Note:  No classes on Memorial Day, Monday, May 26; Juneteenth, Thursday, June 19; or 

Independence Day, Friday, July 4. 
MW and TR classes meet 155 minutes each day (total class time is 2,170 minutes). 
 Note:  MW classes do not meet on Memorial Day, Monday, May 26 
 TR classes do not meet on or Juneteenth, Thursday, June 19 
 
Session 3  Monday, June 22 – Monday, July 21 
Monday, June 22 – Classes begin 
Monday, July 20 – Classes end 
Tuesday, July 21 – Final exams 
20 class days  
All classes meet Monday – Friday, 110 minutes each day (total class time is 2200 minutes).  No 

class on Independence Day, Friday, July 4. 
 
Session 4  Monday, June 22 – Friday, August 4 
Monday, June 22 – Classes begin 
Monday, August 3 – Classes end 
Tuesday, August 4 – Final exams 
29 classes days  
All classes meet 75 minutes each day (total class time is 2175 minutes). 
 Note:  No classes on Independence Day, Friday, July 4. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class Times 
 
Sessions 1 & 3    
 
Day Classes (M-F)   
  8:00 a.m. –   9:50 a.m.    
10:45 a.m. – 12:35 p.m.  
  1:30 p.m. –   3:20 p.m.    
  4:15 p.m. –   6:05 p.m.    

 
Evening Classes (M-F)      
   7:00 p.m. –    8:50 p.m.        
 
 
Session 2 
 
Day Classes (M-F)   (M&W or T&R) 
  8:00 a.m. –   9:05 a.m.      8:00 a.m. – 10:35 a.m. 
  9:20 a.m. – 10:25 a.m.   
10:45 a.m. – 11:50 a.m.  10:45 a.m. –   1:20 p.m. 
12:00 p.m. –   1:05 p.m. 
  1:30 p.m. –   2:35 p.m.      1:30 p.m. –   4:05 p.m. 
  2:45 p.m. –   3:50 p.m. 
  4:15 p.m. –   5:20 p.m.       4:15 p.m. –   6:50 p.m. 
 
Evening Classes (M-F)  Evening Classes (M&W or T&R) 
  7:00 p.m. –    8:50 p.m.    7:00 p.m. –    9:35 p.m. 
 
 
Session 4 
 
Day Classes (M-F)   
  8:00 a.m. –   9:15 a.m.   
  9:30 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 
  1:00 p.m. –   2:15 p.m.   
  2:30 p.m. –   3:45 p.m. 
  4:30 p.m. –   5:45 p.m.   
 
Evening Classes (M-F) 
   6:00 p.m. –   7:15 p.m. 


